
der Campingplatz
die Jugendherberge

das Einzelzimmer

der Internetanschluss
die Zimmernummer

47

1 8

2 6

3 5

anmelden
resevieren

rechnen

übernachten

Reservierung
Namen

Doppelzimmer

Ubernachtungen

Anmeldung
zimmer

9

8

7

2

3

4

5

6

Jugendherberge

Platze

Doppelzimmer
Dusche

übernachten

Wiktoria WÃ³jcik <wojcikw@zs17zabrze.com>


